Project Summary: Indian Hill Road

Narrative Description of Project:
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Beaufort County

Public Works
Stormwater Infrastructure
Project Summary

Removed blockage from flowline. Attempted to jet (1) crossline pipe. Replaced (1) crossline with twin crossline pipes. Installed rip

rap for erosion control.
2012-600 / Indian Hill Road

AUDIT / Audit Project

BKFILL / Back Fill

CLPJT / Crossline Pipe - Jetted
CPUP / Crossline Pipe - Upsized
HAUL / Hauling

UTLOC / Utility locates

Indirect Labor, Services and Supplies
2012-600 / Indian Hill Road

Sub Total

Grand Total

Before

Labor
Hours

0.5
10.0
15.0
42.0
24.0
26.0

0.0

1175

1175

Labor
Cost

$10.24
$204.80
$362.81
$924.10
$522.32
$576.98
$0.00
$2,601.25

$2,601.25

Equipment Material
Cost Cost
$0.00 $0.00
$119.22 $36.36
$146.93 $60.96
$214.32 $628.54
$319.44 $1,440.35
$44.46 $88.06
$0.00 $0.00
$844.37 $2,254.27
$844.37 $2,254.27

During

Contractor
Cost

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Completion: Jun-12

Indirect
Labor

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1,772.29
$1,772.29

$1,772.29

Total Cost

$10.24
$360.38
$570.70
$1,766.96
$2,282.11
$709.50
$1,772.29
$7,472.18

$7,472.18



Project: Indian
Hill Road

Activity: Drainage
Improvement

Project #:
2012-600

Township:
Sheldon

Completed:
June 2012

Legend

Drai T
Removed blockage from flowline. rainage lype

Jetted (1) crossline pipe. Replaced
twin crossline pipes. Installed rip
rap for erosion control.
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